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Pos. No. & #I W BestLap % GAP__ 2nd Best Laps
1 4 H xH4y S2000 AP1 44.056 44.350 44
2 1 NI — 2 >N E7 S15 44,717 0.661 0.661 45.159 16
3 9 1 -2 ¥4 o —-F2x48 - ND5RC 46.356 2.300 1.639 46.516 46
4 2 katsu@vab WRX STI 47.017 2.961 0.661 47.305 33
5 10 )XY S2000 AP1 47.495 3.439 0.478 48.222 26
6 12 elen the perfomer d Jb b verRET ¥ B 47.848 3.792 0.353 47.904 48
7 8 L& B A @ Ca1 Y 5935 8 4 FRDC 48.135 4,079 0.287 48.296 55
8 32 —-C% N aRy o -7 LA400K 50.214 6.158 2.079 50.239 109
9 5 ¢ %13 3 &5 8 6 ZN6 51.164 7.108 0.950 51.490 53
10 3 549 NF I v t L235 52.819 8.763 1.655 53.168 14
11 7 £F20 1 1 -/ 20 —F X488 —NA 54.223 10.167 1.404 54.397 34
12 11 B35 A WM E7 S15 58.153 14.097 3.930 58.475 26
13 6 ¢t 1@ #H D ARY LA400K



